One-hundred and forty (140) pounds of C-4, two-thouaand (2000) 

pounds of TNT and twenty-five (25) cratoring charges were used to destroy 

four (4) caves and fifty (50) 'pieces of ordnance enployed by the enany. 

Eighty (80) pounds of aL'J!':oniun nitratowas captured frOD the enoJJY and was 

destroyed. Over one-hundred and twenty-five (125) cubic yards of fill 

were hauled to repair the road. For the repairs of the bri~ges in the area 

over 12,000 board feet of 3 X 12 inch boards and nore than 600 board feet 

of 12 X 12 inch tinbers were expended. 

12~ M.tri.nistrative Re.oarks: Resupply of engineer itens and.

[...]

One-hundred and forty (140) pounds of C-4, two-thousand (2000)

pounds of TNT and twenty-five (25) cratering charges were used to destroy

four (4) caves and fifty (50) pieces of ordnance enployed by the enery.

Eighty (80) pounds of annonium nitratewas captured from the enery and was

destroyed. Over one-hundred and twenty-five (125) cubic yards of fill

were hauled to repair the road. For the repairs of the bridges in the area

over 12,000 board feet of 3 X 12 inch boards and more than 600 board feet

of 12 X 12 inch tinbers were expended.

12. Administrative Reparks: Resupply of engineer itens and all other